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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
Parador El Saler, Spain
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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
Parador El Saler, Spain
9-13 July 2019
LEADERBOARD
(after Strokeplay)
Teams
Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total
1 ITALY +20 371 369 740
2 GERMANY +23 365 378 743
3 DENMARK +28 375 373 748
4 SPAIN +28 370 378 748
5 ENGLAND +30 377 373 750
6 CZECH REPUBLIC +37 378 379 757
7 SWEDEN +37 377 380 757
8 NETHERLANDS +40 374 386 760
9 FRANCE +47 398 369 767
10 SWITZERLAND +54 387 387 774
11 IRELAND +59 390 389 779
12 WALES +61 393 388 781
13 BELGIUM +66 406 380 786
14 NORWAY +76 407 389 796
15 AUSTRIA +93 415 398 813
16 SLOVAKIA +106 417 409 826
17 FINLAND +107 430 397 827
18 ICELAND +131 434 417 851
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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
Parador El Saler, Spain
9-13 July 2019
LEADERBOARD
(after Strokeplay)
TEAM RESULT LIST

Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total

1 ITALY +20 371 369 740
DON, Caterina Italy 68 64
MELGRATI, Carolina Italy 78 81
PALTRINIERI, Emilie Alba Italy 77 74
MORESCO, Benedetta Italy 72 75
BOSSI, Virginia Italy 77 75
CORBI, Maria Vittoria Italy 77 82

2 GERMANY +23 365 378 743
SCHULZ-HANSSEN, Paula Germany 66 70
LANG, Nina Germany 73 78
KIRNER, Paula Germany 76 73
SATTELKAU, Celina Germany 75 80
WITT, Sophie Germany 78 80
EISENHUT, Anni Germany 75 77

3 DENMARK +28 375 373 748
LETH-NISSEN, Cecilie Denmark 80 84
GRONBORG, Olivia Denmark 81 80
HUSTED, Natacha Denmark 73 77
NORMAN, Anne Denmark 73 68
LETH-NISSEN, Amalie Denmark 76 70
THUESEN, Alberte Denmark 73 78

4 SPAIN +28 370 378 748
LOPEZ-CHACARRA COTO, Carolina Spain 74 79
MARTIN TORRE, Nieves Spain 73 76
TEJEDO MULET, Carla Spain 71 71
VILLANUEVA APERRIBAY, Maria Spain 77 77
ESCOBAR DOMINGO, Marina Spain 75 77
ASEGUINOLAZA MARTIN, Natalia Spain 86 77

5 ENGLAND +30 377 373 750
BAKER, Jessica England 78 72
BELSHAM, Rosie England 80 78
GOWER, Ellie England 71 76
RHODES, Euphemie England 72 70
HEATH, Charlotte England 76 77
WHITEHEAD, Caitlin England 82 78

6 CZECH REPUBLIC +37 378 379 757
MACKOVA, Patricie erch - 76 76
NEBESKA, Lenka Czech 76 74
CHLOSTOVA, Tereza Czech 78 78
VITU, Gabriela Roberta gzech - 74 76
VAHALOVA, Agata Czech 78 75
VODICKOVA, Denisa Czechr 74 79
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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
Parador El Saler, Spain
9-13 July 2019
LEADERBOARD
(after Strokeplay)
TEAM RESULT LIST
Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total
7 SWEDEN +37 377 380 757
RYDQVIST, Louise Sweden 81 73
CARLBOM, Louisa Sweden 75 81
ERICSSON, Sara Sweden 70 85
FAGERSTEN, Ester Sweden 79 75
TAVELLI-WESTERLUND, Federica Sweden 73 78
SVENSSON, Elsa Sweden 80 73

10

11

12

NETHERLANDS

KORTHUIJS, Sophie

VAN DEN BRINK, Marloes
STOKMANS, Danique

DEN DUNNEN, Anne Sterre
MODDER, Danielle
HOLMEY, Lauren

FRANCE

MALCHIRAND, Lucie
CERNOUSEK, Adela
PINTHIER, Lilas
DELAVALLADE, Mathilde
LAU, Lois

VIDAL, Alizée

SWITZERLAND

MOOSMANN, Elena
MONOD, Victoria
STURDZA, Caroline
LEE, Ginnie
HUERLIMANN, Lily
BERGER, Yael

IRELAND

COULTER, Beth

BYRNE, Sara
DONEGAN, Aine
FOSTER, Anna
LANIGAN, Kate
JOYCE-MORENO, Nicole

WALES

HARRY, Darcey
WORBY, Carys
TYNAN, Ffion
LOCKLEY, Harriet
MAYO, Gracie
NICHOLAS, Ellen

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

France
France
France
France
France
France

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Ireland (a)
Ireland (a)
Ireland (a)
Ireland (a)
Ireland (a)
Ireland (a)

Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales

+40 374 386 760

75 72
73 78
73 76
86 80
77 80
76 83

+47 398 369 767

77 77
89 79
75 72
82 78
82 69
82 73

+54 387 387 774

72 75
76 86
83 84
79 75
85 78
77 75

+59 390 389 779

80 78
74 78
78 83
75 79
83 76
87 78

+61 393 388 781

77 77
78 79
75 78
78 74
86 81
85 80
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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
Parador El Saler, Spain
9-13 July 2019
LEADERBOARD
(after Strokeplay)
TEAM RESULT LIST

Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total

13 BELGIUM +66 406 380 786
BECHT, Rebecca Belgium 83 74
BERT, Sophie Belgium 76 73
VERHOEVEN, Elsie Belgium 81 79
NIBUS, Sophie Belgium 91 88
OLIVIERS, Cassiopée Belgium 83 78
DE BOCK, Savannah Belgium 83 76

14 NORWAY +76 407 389 796
KLUBBEN, Karen Norway 88 88
SANDTORYV LUSSAND, Mia Norway 76 80
TORVUND OHMA, Silje Norway 84 81
BROVOLD SANNE, Celine Norway 83 76
RIIS LIED, Mine Othilie Norway 81 73
HOPE, Live Norway 83 79

15 AUSTRIA +93 415 398 813
EBNER, Johanna Austria 85 80
BUCHINGER, Mona Austria 77 83
MITTERBERGER, Hannah Austria 85 0
STEBERNIJAK, Linda Austria 86 83
VARTYAN, Zoe Austria 84 75
NEUMAYER, Anna Austria 84 77

16 SLOVAKIA +106 417 409 826
ILAVSKA, Linda Slovakia 82 85
ZACHAROVSKA, Antonia Slovakia 78 80
ROCK, Alexandra Slovakia 84 84
DOBIASOVA, Ema Slovakia 86 82
KRNACOVA, Viktéria Slovakia 87 78
MALIKOVA, Alexandra Slovakia 89 87

17 FINLAND +107 430 397 827
RISSANEN, Aada Finland 92 76
HUHTALA, Ada Finland 79 81
HILTUNEN, Kerttu Finland 79 82
SVAHN, Matilda Finland 91 79
TORVINEN, Emilia Finland 89 79
GUFSTAVSSON, Matilda Finland 92 89

18 ICELAND +131 434 417 851
LUDVIKSDOTTIR, J6hanna Lea Iceland 83 79
SIGURBRANDSDOTTIR, Perla Sél Iceland 89 88
GESTSDOTTIR, Eva Maria Iceland 85 81
ASMUNDSDOTTIR, Andrea Yr Iceland 87 81
VALTYSDOTTIR, Asdis Iceland 94 89
DAGSDOTTIR, Arny Eik Iceland 90 88
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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
Parador El Saler, Spain
9-13 July 2019
LEADERBOARD
(after Strokeplay)
Individual
Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total
1 DON, Caterina Italy -12 68 64 132
2 SCHULZ-HANSSEN, Paula Germany -8 66 70 136
3 NORMAN, Anne Denmark -3 73 68 141
T4 RHODES, Euphemie England -2 72 70 142
T4 TEJEDO MULET, Carla Spain -2 71 71 142
6 LETH-NISSEN, Amalie Denmark +2 76 70 146
T7 PINTHIER, Lilas France +3 75 72 147
T7 KORTHUIJS, Sophie Netherlands +3 75 72 147
T7 MOOSMANN, Elena Switzerland +3 72 75 147
T7 MORESCO, Benedetta Italy +3 72 75 147
T7 GOWER, Ellie England +3 71 76 147
T12 KIRNER, Paula Germany +5 76 73 149
T12 BERT, Sophie Belgium +5 76 73 149
T12 MARTIN TORRE, Nieves Spain +5 73 76 149
T12 STOKMANS, Danique Netherlands +5 73 76 149
T16 BAKER, Jessica England +6 78 72 150
T16  NEBESKA, Lenka gz‘ﬂ‘)”c +6 76 74 150
T16  VITU, Gabriela Roberta gz‘sﬂt‘)“c +6 74 76 150
T16 HUSTED, Natacha Denmark +6 73 77 150
T20 LAU, Lois France +7 82 69 151
T20 PALTRINIERI, Emilie Alba Italy +7 77 74 151
T20 TAVELLI-WESTERLUND, Federica Sweden +7 73 78 151
T20 VAN DEN BRINK, Marloes Netherlands +7 73 78 151
T20 THUESEN, Alberte Denmark +7 73 78 151
T20 LANG, Nina Germany +7 73 78 151
T26 LOCKLEY, Harriet Wales +8 78 74 152
T26 BERGER, Yael Switzerland +8 77 75 152
T26 BOSSI, Virginia Italy +8 77 75 152
T26  MACKOVA, Patricie gziﬂt‘)“c +8 76 76 152
T26 ESCOBAR DOMINGO, Marina Spain +8 75 77 152
T26 EISENHUT, Anni Germany +8 75 77 152
T26 BYRNE, Sara Ireland (a) +8 74 78 152
T33 SVENSSON, Elsa Sweden +9 80 73 153
T33 VAHALOVA, Agata Eé’fﬂénc +9 78 75 153
T33 HEATH, Charlotte England +9 76 77 153
T33 TYNAN, Ffion Wales +9 75 78 153
T33 VODICKOVA, Denisa gz‘ﬂ)“c +9 74 79 153
T33 LOPEZ-CHACARRA COTO, Carolina Spain +9 74 79 153
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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
Parador El Saler, Spain
9-13 July 2019
LEADERBOARD
(after Strokeplay)
Individual
Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total
T39 RIIS LIED, Mine Othilie Norway +10 81 73 154
T39 RYDQVIST, Louise Sweden +10 81 73 154
T39 FAGERSTEN, Ester Sweden +10 79 75 154
T39 LEE, Ginnie Switzerland +10 79 75 154
T39 MALCHIRAND, Lucie France +10 77 77 154
T39 VILLANUEVA APERRIBAY, Maria Spain +10 77 77 154
T39 HARRY, Darcey Wales +10 77 77 154
T39 FOSTER, Anna Ireland (a) +10 75 79 154
T47 VIDAL, Alizée France +11 82 73 155
T47 SATTELKAU, Celina Germany +11 75 80 155
T47 ERICSSON, Sara Sweden +11 70 85 155
T50 CHLOSTOVA, Tereza g?;fﬂ)”c +12 78 78 156
T50 SANDTORV LUSSAND, Mia Norway +12 76 80 156
T50 CARLBOM, Louisa Sweden +12 75 81 156
T53 BECHT, Rebecca Belgium +13 83 74 157
T53 WORBY, Carys Wales +13 78 79 157
T53 MODDER, Danielle Netherlands +13 77 80 157
T56 BELSHAM, Rosie England +14 80 78 158
T56 COULTER, Beth Ireland (a) +14 80 78 158
T56 ZACHAROVSKA, Antonia Slovakia +14 78 80 158
T56 WITT, Sophie Germany +14 78 80 158
T60 VARTYAN, Zoe Austria +15 84 75 159
T60 LANIGAN, Kate Ireland (a) +15 83 76 159
T60 DE BOCK, Savannah Belgium +15 83 76 159
T60 BROVOLD SANNE, Celine Norway +15 83 76 159
T60 MELGRATI, Carolina Italy +15 78 81 159
T60 CORBI, Maria Vittoria Italy +15 77 82 159
T60 HOLMEY, Lauren Netherlands +15 76 83 159
T67 WHITEHEAD, Caitlin England +16 82 78 160
T67 DELAVALLADE, Mathilde France +16 82 78 160
T67 VERHOEVEN, Elsie Belgium +16 81 79 160
T67 HUHTALA, Ada Finland +16 79 81 160
T67 BUCHINGER, Mona Austria +16 77 83 160
T72 NEUMAYER, Anna Austria +17 84 77 161
T72 OLIVIERS, Cassiopée Belgium +17 83 78 161
T72 GRONBORG, Olivia Denmark +17 81 80 161
T72 HILTUNEN, Kerttu Finland +17 79 82 161
T72 DONEGAN, Aine Ireland (a) +17 78 83 161
T77 LUDVIKSDOTTIR, Jéhanna Lea Iceland +18 83 79 162
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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
Parador El Saler, Spain
9-13 July 2019
LEADERBOARD
(after Strokeplay)
Individual
Pos Name Country To par R1 R2 Total
T77 HOPE, Live Norway +18 83 79 162
T77 MONOD, Victoria Switzerland +18 76 86 162
T80 ASEGUINOLAZA MARTIN, Natalia Spain +19 86 77 163
T80 HUERLIMANN, Lily Switzerland +19 85 78 163
82 LETH-NISSEN, Cecilie Denmark +20 80 84 164
T83 JOYCE-MORENO, Nicole Ireland (a) +21 87 78 165
T83 KRNACOVA, Viktéria Slovakia +21 87 78 165
T83 NICHOLAS, Ellen Wales +21 85 80 165
T83 EBNER, Johanna Austria +21 85 80 165
T83 TORVUND OHMA, Silje Norway +21 84 81 165
T88 DEN DUNNEN, Anne Sterre Netherlands +22 86 80 166
T88 GESTSDOTI'IR, Eva Maria Iceland +22 85 81 166
T90 MAYO, Gracie Wales +23 86 81 167
T90 STURDZA, Caroline Switzerland +23 83 84 167
T90 ILAVSKA, Linda Slovakia +23 82 85 167
T93 RISSANEN, Aada Finland +24 92 76 168
T93 TORVINEN, Emilia Finland +24 89 79 168
T93 CERNOUSEK, Adela France +24 89 79 168
T93 ASMUNDSDOTTIR, Andrea Yr Iceland +24 87 81 168
T93 DOBIASOVA, Ema Slovakia +24 86 82 168
T93 ROCK, Alexandra Slovakia +24 84 84 168
99 STEBERNJAK, Linda Austria +25 86 83 169
100 SVAHN, Matilda Finland +26 91 79 170
T101  MALIKOVA, Alexandra Slovakia +32 89 87 176
T101 KLUBBEN, Karen Norway +32 88 88 176
103 SIGURBRANDSDOTTIR, Perla S0l Iceland +33 89 88 177
104 DAGSDOTTIR, Arny Eik Iceland +34 90 88 178
105 NIBUS, Sophie Belgium +35 91 88 179
106 GUFSTAVSSON, Matilda Finland +37 92 89 181
107 VALTYSDOTTIR, Asdis Iceland +39 94 89 183
RTD MITTERBERGER, Hannah Austria +13 85 85
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Parador El Saler, Spain
9-13 July 2019

colpbox

Flight A
Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Thursday, Jul 11 Friday, Jul 12 Saturday, Jul 13
ITALY 5.5-1.5
07:30
NETHERLANDS
ITALY
08:42
J— SPAIN 3-4
SPAIN 4-3
07:50
ENGLAND
— SPAIN
09:02
DENMARK 3-4
DENMARK 4.5-25
08:10
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK 4-3 —
09:02
J— GERMANY
GERMANY 5.5-1.5
08:30
SWEDEN
Position 3-4
Saturday, Jul 13
ITALY 5.5-1.5
08:42
GERMANY
Position 5-6
Friday, Jul 12 Saturday, Jul 13
NETHERLANDS 3-2
09:22
ENGLAND
NETHERLANDS 3-2
12:10 CZECH REPUBLIC
CZECH REPUBLIC 35-15 — |
10:04
SWEDEN
Position 7-8
Saturday, Jul 13
ENGLAND
11:28
SWEDEN 1.5-3.5
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ROLEX

EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

Parador El Saler, Spain

ITALY

Caterina Don / Virginia Bossi

Emilie Alba Paltrinieri / Benedetta Moresco
Benedetta Moresco

Caterina Don

Virginia Bossi

Maria Vittoria Corbi

Emilie Alba Paltrinieri

SPAIN

Carolina Lépez-Chacarra Coto / Carla Tejedo
Nieves Martin Torre / Marina Escobar Domingo
Maria Villanueva Aperribay

Marina Escobar Domingo

Carolina Lépez-Chacarra Coto

Carla Tejedo Mulet

Nieves Martin Torre

DENMARK

Natacha Husted / Alberte Thuesen
Amalie Leth-Nissen / Anne Norman
Natacha Husted

Amalie Leth-Nissen

Alberte Thuesen

Olivia Gronborg

Anne Norman

GERMANY

Paula Schulz-Hanssen / Paula Kirner
Celina Sattelkau / Anni Eisenhut
Nina Lang

Paula Kirner

Paula Schulz-Hanssen

Celina Sattelkau

Anni Eisenhut

9-13 July 2019

MATCH RESULT

A O KPP P O~ O

Flight A

Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 11

3&2

483

483

3&2
Halved
Halved
Halved

Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 11

23rd
1 Hole
2 Holes
3&2
483
6&5
684

Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 11

2&1
3&2
3&1
5&3
2 Holes
Halved
2&1

Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 11

2&1
1 Hole
Halved
3&2
483
Halved
Halved

W+ O O O+ O

NETHERLANDS

Marloes Van Den Brink / Sophie Korthuijs
Lauren Holmey / Danielle Modder
Marloes Van Den Brink

Danique Stokmans

Sophie Korthuijs

Lauren Holmey

Anne Sterre Den Dunnen

ENGLAND

Rosie Belsham / Jessica Baker
Euphemie Rhodes / Charlotte Heath
Rosie Belsham

Ellie Gower

Caitlin Whitehead

Euphemie Rhodes

Charlotte Heath

CZECH REPUBLIC

Tereza Chlostova / Patricie Mackova
Denisa Vodickova / Gabriela Roberta Vitu
Agata Vahalova

Lenka Nebeska

Gabriela Roberta Vitu

Denisa Vodickova

Patricie Mackova

SWEDEN

Louisa Carlbom / Sara Ericsson
Ester Fagersten / Elsa Svensson
Louise Rydqvist

Federica Tavelli-Westerlund
Elsa Svensson

Ester Fagersten

Sara Ericsson
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ROLEX

EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
Parador El Saler, Spain
9-13 July 2019

MATCH RESULT

Flight A
Semi Final
Friday, Jul 12
ITALY SPAIN
Caterina Don / Virginia Bossi 0 21st 1 Marina Escobar Domingo / Maria Villanueva
Emilie Alba Paltrinieri / Benedetta Moresco 1 584 0 (;a!’la "I'ejedo Mulet / Carolina Lépez-Chacarra
Carolina Melgrati 1 2&1 0 Nieves Martin Torre
Caterina Don 0 684 1 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra Coto
Benedetta Moresco 1 685 0 Maria Villanueva Aperribay
Virginia Bossi 0 1 Hole 1 Marina Escobar Domingo
Emilie Alba Paltrinieri 0 2&1 1 Carla Tejedo Mulet
3 4
Semi Final
Friday, Jul 12
DENMARK GERMANY
Anne Norman / Amalie Leth-Nissen 0 6&4 1 Paula Schulz-Hanssen / Paula Kirner
Alberte Thuesen / Natacha Husted 0 2&1 1 Celina Sattelkau / Anni Eisenhut
Alberte Thuesen 1 482 0 Nina Lang
Natacha Husted 0 482 1 Paula Kirner
Cecilie Leth-Nissen 1 21st 0 Paula Schulz-Hanssen
Amalie Leth-Nissen 1 3&2 0 Anni Eisenhut
Anne Norman 1 1 Hole 0 Sophie Witt
4 3
Position 5-6
Friday, Jul 12
NETHERLANDS ENGLAND
Danique Stokmans / Danielle Modder 1 5&4 0 Rosie Belsham / Jessica Baker
Anne Sterre Den Dunnen 1 785 0 Ellie Gower
Sophie Korthuijs 1 3&2 0 Caitlin Whitehead
Lauren Holmey 0 382 1 Euphemie Rhodes
Marloes Van Den Brink 0 3&2 1 Charlotte Heath
3 2
Position 7-8
Friday, Jul 12
CZECH REPUBLIC SWEDEN
Tereza Chlostova / Patricie Mackova 1 1 Hole 0 Federica Tavelli-Westerlund / Louisa Carlbom
Lenka Nebeska 2 Halved 2 Elsa Svensson
Gabriela Roberta Vitu 1 482 0 Louise Rydqvist
Denisa Vodickova 1 382 0 Ester Fagersten
Agata Vahalova 0 382 1 Sara Ericsson
3.5 1.5
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ROLEX

EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

Parador El Saler, Spain

SPAIN

Carolina Lopez-Chacarra Coto / Nieves Martin
Marina Escobar Domingo / Maria ViIIan_ueva
Carolina Lépez-Chacarra Coto

Nieves Martin Torre

Carla Tejedo Mulet

Maria Villanueva Aperribay

Marina Escobar Domingo

ITALY

Caterina Don / Virginia Bossi

Emilie Alba Paltrinieri / Benedetta Moresco
Benedetta Moresco

Caterina Don

Virginia Bossi

Carolina Melgrati

Emilie Alba Paltrinieri

NETHERLANDS

Danique Stokmans / Danielle Modder
Marloes Van Den Brink

Sophie Korthuijs

Lauren Holmey

Anne Sterre Den Dunnen

ENGLAND

Ellie Gower / Caitlin Whitehead
Jessica Baker

Rosie Belsham

Euphemie Rhodes

Charlotte Heath

9-13 July 2019

MATCH RESULT

W= O+ OO +» O

W= = OO

Flight A

Final
Saturday, Jul 13

2&1
20th

3&1

684
6&5

685
6&5

Position 3-4
Saturday, Jul 13

21st

3&1

2&1

2&1
Halved
Halved
Halved

Position 5-6
Saturday, Jul 13

20th
5&3
3&2
9&7
1 Hole

Position 7-8
Saturday, Jul 13

Halved
382
19th
2&1
3&1

A O O H O R

N © © » B O

=

3.5

DENMARK

Amalie Leth-Nissen / Cecilie Leth-Nissen
Anne Norman / Natacha Husted

Alberte Thuesen

Amalie Leth-Nissen

Natacha Husted

Anne Norman

Cecilie Leth-Nissen

GERMANY

Paula Schulz-Hanssen / Paula Kirner
Celina Sattelkau / Anni Eisenhut
Paula Schulz-Hanssen

Paula Kirner

Anni Eisenhut

Celina Sattelkau

Sophie Witt

CZECH REPUBLIC

Denisa Vodickova / Agata Vahalova
Patricie Mackova

Gabriela Roberta Vitu

Lenka Nebeska

Tereza Chlostova

SWEDEN

Federica Tavelli-Westerlund / Louisa Carlbom
Sara Ericsson

Ester Fagersten

Elsa Svensson

Louise Rydqvist
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Parador El Saler, Spain
9-13 July 2019

Flight B
Quarter Final Semi Final Final
Thursday, Jul 11 Friday, Jul 12 Saturday, Jul 13
FRANCE 3-2 [
10:46
I WALES
WALES 3.5-1.5
08:50
BELGIUM
— FRANCE
10:46
— SWITZERLAND 2-3
IRELAND 5-0
09:32
NORWAY
IRELAND
11:28
J— SWITZERLAND 1-4 —
SWITZERLAND 4.5-0.5
10:14
AUSTRIA
Position 11-12
Saturday, Jul 13
WALES
10:04
IRELAND 2-3
Position 13-14
Friday, Jul 12 Saturday, Jul 13
BELGIUM
09:22 NORWAY 2-3
NORWAY 3-2 | |
12:10
AUSTRIA
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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

Parador El Saler, Spain

WALES

Ellen Nicholas / Gracie Mayo
Ffion Tynan

Darcey Harry

Harriet Lockley

Carys Worby

IRELAND

Kate Lanigan / Nicole Joyce-Moreno
Sara Byrne

Anna Foster

Beth Coulter

Aine Donegan

SWITZERLAND

Caroline Sturdza / Victoria Monod
Elena Moosmann

Ginnie Lee

Yael Berger

Lily Huerlimann

FRANCE

Adela Cernousek / Lucie Malchirand
Mathilde Delavallade

Alizée Vidal

Lois Lau

Lilas Pinthier

IRELAND

Kate Lanigan / Nicole Joyce-Moreno
Anna Foster

Sara Byrne

Aine Donegan

Beth Coulter

9-13 July 2019

MATCH RESULT

O B = =

3.5

U~ P P = =

= e e

4.5

W= = O o

= = O O O O

Flight B

Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 11

3&2
1 Hole
5&4
3&1
Halved

Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 11

1 Hole
483
2&1
5&4
3&2

Quarter Final
Thursday, Jul 11

5&4
786
W/0
483
Halved

Semi Final
Friday, Jul 12

3&2
1 Hole
2 Holes
20th
1 Hole
Semi Final
Friday, Jul 12
786
584
786
584
786

= O O O

1.5

O O © o o o

o ©O o o

0.5

N © © » » O

Hh O r R B R~

BELGIUM

Elsie Verhoeven / Sophie Nibus
Rebecca Becht

Sophie Bert

Cassiopée Oliviers

Savannah De Bock

NORWAY

Karen Klubben / Live Hope
Mine Othilie Riis Lied

Mia Sandtorv Lussand
Silje Torvund Ohma

Celine Brovold Sanne

AUSTRIA

Mona Buchinger / Linda Stebernjak
Zoe Vartyan

Hannah Mitterberger

Johanna Ebner

Anna Neumayer

WALES

Ellen Nicholas / Gracie Mayo
Ffion Tynan

Darcey Harry

Harriet Lockley

Carys Worby

SWITZERLAND

Caroline Sturdza / Victoria Monod
Yael Berger

Ginnie Lee

Elena Moosmann

Lily Huerlimann
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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

Parador El Saler, Spain

NORWAY

Silje Torvund Ohma / Celine Brovold Sanne
Mia Sandtorv Lussand

Karen Klubben

Live Hope

Mine Othilie Riis Lied

FRANCE

Mathilde Delavallade / Alizée Vidal
Lilas Pinthier

Lucie Malchirand

Lois Lau

Adela Cernousek

WALES

Gracie Mayo / Ellen Nicholas
Darcey Harry

Carys Worby

Harriet Lockley

Ffion Tynan

BELGIUM

Elsie Verhoeven / Sophie Nibus
Savannah De Bock

Cassiopée Oliviers

Sophie Bert

Rebecca Becht

N © - » O O N » » O O O W o - O = =

N © » O = O

9-13 July 2019
MATCH RESULT

Flight B

Position 5-6
Friday, Jul 12

482
W/0

786
483

786

Final
Saturday, Jul 13

3&2
3&2
3&2
1 Hole
483

Position 3-4
Saturday, Jul 13

88&6
584
3&2
1 Hole
1 Hole

Position 5-6
Saturday, Jul 13

2 Holes

2&1
1 Hole

3&2
2 Holes
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AUSTRIA

Mona Buchinger / Linda Stebernjak
Hannah Mitterberger

Anna Neumayer

Zoe Vartyan

Johanna Ebner

SWITZERLAND

Caroline Sturdza / Victoria Monod
Yael Berger

Ginnie Lee

Elena Moosmann

Lily Huerlimann

IRELAND

Aine Donegan / Nicole Joyce-Moreno
Beth Coulter

Kate Lanigan

Sara Byrne

Anna Foster

NORWAY

Silje Torvund Ohma / Celine Brovold Sanne
Karen Klubben

Mia Sandtorv Lussand

Live Hope

Mine Othilie Riis Lied
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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

Parador El Saler, Spain
9-13 July 2019

MATCH SUMMARY
Flight C

FINLAND Won Lost Points
v ICELAND 5 0 1

v SLOVAKIA 3 2 1

TOTAL 2

ICELAND Won Lost Points
v FINLAND 0 5 0

v SLOVAKIA 2 3 0

TOTAL 0

SLOVAKIA Won Lost Points
v ICELAND 3 2 1

v FINLAND 2 3 0

TOTAL 1

European Golf Association
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EUROPEAN GIRLS' TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

Parador El Saler, Spain

FINLAND

Matilda Svahn / Matilda Gufstavsson
Aada Rissanen

Ada Huhtala

Emilia Torvinen

Kerttu Hiltunen

SLOVAKIA

Alexandra Rock / Alexandra Malikova
Viktéria Krnacova

Ema Dobidsova

Antonia Zacharovska

Linda Ilavska

SLOVAKIA

Alexandra Rock / Alexandra Malikova
Antonia Zacharovska

Linda Ilavska

Viktoria Krnacova

Ema Dobidsova
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9-13 July 2019
MATCH RESULT

Flight C
Round 1
Thursday, Jul 11

1 Hole
281
3&2
685
281
Round 2
Friday, Jul 12
58&3
Halved
Halved
483
W/0
Round 3
Saturday, Jul 13
482
3&2
482
483
1 Hole
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ICELAND

Asdis Valtysdéttir / Perla SéI Sigurbrandsdaéttir
Jéhanna Lea LU&viksdottir

Andrea Yr Asmundsdottir

Arny Eik Dagsdéttir

Eva Maria Gestsdottir

ICELAND

Asdis Valtysdéttir / Perla Sél Sigurbrandsdaéttir
Johanna Lea LU&viksdottir

Andrea Yr Asmundsdottir

Eva Maria Gestsdottir

Arny Eik Dagsdéttir

FINLAND

Matilda Svahn / Matilda Gufstavsson
Aada Rissanen

Ada Huhtala

Emilia Torvinen

Kerttu Hiltunen

European Golf Association
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